Name

Ashfields

Hucknall North
Hucknall South
Hucknall West
Kirkby North

Kirkby South
Selston

Sutton Central and East
Sutton North
Sutton West

Blyth and Harworth
Misterton

Retford East
Retford West
Tuxford

Worksop East
Worksop North
Worksop South
Worksop West

Beeston Central and Rylands
Bramcote and Beeston North

Eastwood
Greasley and Brinsley
Nuthall and Kimberley

Stapleford and Broxtowe Central
Toton, Chilwell and Attenborough

Arnold North
Arnold South
Calverton
Carlton East
Carlton West
Newstead
Mansfield East
Mansfield North
Mansfield South
Mansfield West
Warsop
Balderton
Blidworth
Collingham
Farndon and Trent
Muskham and Farnsfield
Newark East
Newark West
Ollerton
Sherwood Forest
Southwell
Bingham East
Bingham West

TurnOut Electorate Seats Uncontested VotesCast

35.78
39.05
30.79
35.5
28.97
39.65
44.17
31
35.89
39.16
26.56
35.25
33
32.32
35.25
26.42
33.26
33.76
28.02
41.83
48.21
32.84
37.51
37.38
39.84
41.05
37.19
39.75
40.56
37.36
33.8
41.98
27.27
28.56
30.26
27.06
27.14
28.42
28.91
36.8
42.52
43.44
31.94
27.02
37.14
36.28
48.9
45.2
37.24

8502
8231
9131
8391
9255
9682
10271
9484
10176
10073
9384
10472
8988
9445
8885
9890
9953
9770
9878
9396
9905
9358
9446
10192
17206
19223
20002
20431
10026
9588
19927
8122
18321
18003
18124
17037
9523
7379
8319
9666
7366
10385
7787
8743
9599
8974
10587
9248
6764
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3040
3212
2804
2976
2673
3824
4526
2924
3637
3937
2486
3663
2961
3040
3124
2609
3306
3290
2744
3924
4768
3065
3539
3808
13088
15492
14607
15917
4064
3574
13171
3391
9112
9031
10167
8141
2582
2090
2402
3530
3123
4505
2479
2345
3550
3247
5160
4175
2513



Cotgrave

Keyworth

Leake and Ruddington
Radcliffe on Trent
West Bridgford North
West Bridgford South
West Bridgford West

37.95
46.67
39.31
44.97
47.16
43.33
45.88

8359
8728
15776
8553
9955
8719
9695
608293
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3166
4064
11887
3838
4685
3767
4439



BallotPapersissued
3042
3214
2811
2979
2681
3839
4537
2940
3652
3945
2492
3691
2966
3053
3132
2613
3310
3298
2768
3930
4775
3073
3543
3810
6855
7892
7438
8122
4067
3582
6736
3410
4997
5142
5485
4611
2585
2097
2405
3557
3132
4511
2487
2362
3565
3256
5177
4180
2519



3172
4073
6201
3846
4695
3778
4448
220477



